EA610LR-Ed1
QUADED PETROLEUM FILLED RAILWAY SIGNALING CABLES, ARMOURED PE SHEATH
WITH A Rf OF 0,1. ADIF SPECIFICATION
Page 1/3
Telecommunication
Cable
Waterproof
Impact resistant

quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
Code
no.
quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type  (mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type
EA610LR90000102N 1 22.8 984 920 A0  EA610LRA3000102N 1 20.6 993 920 A3
EA610LR90000302N 3 26.2 1299 920 A2  EA610LRA3000302N 3 25 1325 920 A4
EA610LR90000502N 5 29.2 1637 460 A2  EA610LRA3000502N 5 28.6 1627 920 A4
EA610LR90000702N 7 31.6 1919 460 A2  EA610LRA3000702N 7 29.2 1775 920 A6
EA610LR90001202N 12 35.4 2338 460 A4  EA610LRA3001002N 10 32.6 2158 920 A6
EA610LR90001402N 14 38.1 2647 460 A4  EA610LRA3001902N 19 40.2 3121 920 B0
EA610LR90001902N 19 43.2 3064 460 A6  EA610LRA3002502N 25 44.7 3729 920 B0
EA610LR90002502N 25 47.2 3717 460 A6
EA610LR90002802N 28 48.5 3844 460 A6
Diameter : 1.40 mm
Code
no.
quad.
Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km)     (m)   type
EA610LRA4000102N 1 21.0 1021 300 A0
EA610LRA4000302N 3 26 1400 920 A4
EA610LRA4000402N 4 28 1579 300 A2
EA610LRA4000502N 5 29.8 1752 920 A6
EA610LRA4000702N 7 30.7 1940 920 A6
EA610LRA4001002N 10 34.2 2333 920 A6
EA610LRA4001402N 14 38.3 2852 920 A8
EA610LRA4001902N 19 43 3459 920 B0
EA610LRA4002502N 25 47.7 4153 800 B0
EA610LRA4002702N 27 49.2 4397 700 B0
EA610LRA4002802N 28 50 4515 700 B0